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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 26 73 1 Shimizu Kunihiro20 51 2 Gokgoz Gokhan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 115 Total Team
20 37 1 Shimizu Kunihiro
10 13 6 Yamauchi Akihiro

9 19 18 Yoneyama Yuta
7 74 Total Team
3 9 7 Kuriyama Masashi
3 14 1 Shimizu Kunihiro
1 15 12 Dekita Takashi
3 99 Total Team
3 22 1 Shimizu Kunihiro

33 Total Team
99 288 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

63 119 Total Team
19 31 2 Gokgoz Gokhan
15 22 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak

9 20 15 Toy Metin
12 66 Total Team

4 14 15 Toy Metin
3 8 3 Hayirli Ozkan
1 1 5 Yesilbudak Hasan
7 104 Total Team
2 19 16 Yenipazar Murat
2 18 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
2 11 15 Toy Metin

22 Total Team
104 289 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shimizu Kunihiro
2 Takahashi Kentaro
3 Nagano TakeshiL
6 Yamauchi Akihiro
7 Kuriyama Masashi
8 Yanagida Masahiro

10 Fukatsu Hideomi
12 Dekita Takashi
13 Watanabe ShunsukeL
15 Onodera Taishi
17 Sekita Masahiro
18 Yoneyama Yuta
20 Hoshino Hidetomo

    
   
L L L L L
    
    
    

  
    

    
    
 

26

1
10
11

8

1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

NAMBU Masashi
MASAJEDI Ahmad

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kiyak Ulas
2 Gokgoz Gokhan
3 Hayirli Ozkan
4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
5 Yesilbudak HasanL
7 Basaran ?Brahim
9 Coskun Serhat

14 Gunes Faik Samet
15 Toy Metin
16 Yenipazar Murat
17 Dengin CanerL
18 Cin Kadir
20 Koc Mustafa
21 Filiz Firat Ezel

 
    
    
    
L L L L L

 
  
    
    
L L L L L

   

2
20

9
18

2

4
1

15
5

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Emanuelle ZANINI
Ali YILMAZ

Referees: CAMBRE Wim (BEL) & PARE Daouda (CMR)

TUR
JPN 2

3 20
25

19
25

25
19

25
20

15
10

104
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:18 2:09

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

25 1'00024.06.2016
Cairo
Cairo Stadium complex

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:21  Total: 2:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool E2 - Preliminary Round


